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Nick Cant
Western Transportation Training Services 

780-728-5000 nickecant@gmail.com
www.westerntransportationtraining.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Geetu Mahajan
Compliance Mentorz Inc.

403-668-7171 geetu@compliancementorz.com
www.compliancementorz.com ● ● ● ● PW

Donna Tona
Werkz Inc.

780-918-7208 donna@werkz.ca 
www.werkz.ca

● PW

Ryan Deacon-Rogers
AAA Safety Services

403-795-4263 ryan_d_r@hotmail.com ● ● ● ● PW

Shawna Romanko 
Protran Services Inc.

780-451-2000
1-800-PROTRAN

shawna@protran.ca
www.protran.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Robyn Strong
ZAPH Audits and Compliance Ltd.

780-740-5571 zaphaudits@outlook.com 
● ● ● ● NA, NCA

Edward Dutton
2D Audits and Safety

780-265-0172 2daudits@gmail.com
● ● ● ● PW

Duncan Fullerton
CayCan Safety Consulting Ltd.

403-598-2435
(TF) 1-877-216-1939

duncan@caycan.ca
www.caycan.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Jason Slawosky
Universal Coaching & Consulting Inc.

403-437-4325 jason@universalcci.com
● ● ● ● PW

Heather Holinaty
Western Transportation Safety Consulting 

403-393-0790 heather@westerntransportation.ca
www.westerntransportation.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Aaron Clements
A&L Transportation Services

403-357-6846 aclement@telusplanet.net
● ● ● ● PW

Ken Van Rentergem 
Collken 1st Consulting

403-866-9517 Collken1st@gmail.com
● ● ● ● PW

Ken Baird
Iron Horse Risk Management Ltd.

780-904-7453
(TF) 1-866-363-1445

ken@onthemovesafety.com
www.onthemovesafety.com ● ● ● ● PW

Raj Walia
TRUX Solutions Inc.

587-834-5485
(TF) 1-844-884-8789

raj@truxsolutions.com
www.truxsolutions.com ● ● ● ● PW

Scott LeClair
1st Call Health & Safety Consulting

780-778-4478 scott@albertasafetymanual.com
www.albertasafetymanual.com ● ● ● ● PW

Kyle May
Alberta Rose Transport Compliance Ltd.

780-910-8399
403-907-1119

kylemay@artcompliance.ca
www.artcompliance.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Kris Fulgham
CayCan Safety Consulting Ltd.

780-690-1618
(TF) 1-877-216-1939

kris@caycan.ca
www.caycan.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Rick Saulnier
C&R Saulnier Consulting Ltd.

403-304-6519 rsaulnierconsulting@gmail.com
● PW

Vicki Baird
Iron Horse Risk Management Ltd.

780-497-8225 vicki@onthemovesafety.com
www.onthemovesafety.com ● ● ● ● PW

Jeremy Day
Kisikaw Compliance

780-891-7235 Kisikawcompliance@gmail.com
● ● ● ● NA, NCA

Alf Brown
Frontline Commercial Vehicle Solutions Inc.

780-224-2931 alf.brown@frontline-cvs.com
www.frontline-cvs.com ● ● ● ● PW

Darren Bartkowski
Transporter Safety Consulting Ltd.

403-804-4568 darrenb@transconsul.ca
www.transconsul.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Korey Marshman 
M6 Safety

403-498-6015 korey@m6safety.ca
www.m6safety.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Frank Sutcliffe
Carrier Compliance Specialists

403-560-3088 fsutcliffe@telus.net
● ● ● ● PW

Jerry Bellis
Bellis Transport Consulting

780-293-5807 bellistransportconsulting@gmail.com
www.bellistransportconsulting.com

● ● ● ● PW

Services

Reviewer/Auditor

Services: NCCR – New Carrier Compliance Review; NSC = National Safety Code Audit; V = Verification; AC = Assessment of Compliance
Service Area*: PW – Province Wide; SA – Southern Alberta; CA – Central Alberta; NCA – North Central Alberta; NA – Northern Alberta (* see map attached)
Note: The individuals listed below are certified solely for conducting the services mentioned on behalf of Alberta Transportation. The Government of Alberta is 
not responsible for other services provided by these individuals; this may include, but not limited to: consulting, training, internal monitoring and program 
development. For more information, contact the Third Party Auditor Program at: tpa.program@gov.ab.ca
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Dustun Gaboury
Bullzeye Safety Consulting Ltd.

780-263-3813 bullzeyesafety@hotmail.com
www.bullzeyesafety.com ● ● ● ● PW

Bob Kohlman
Protran Services Inc.

780-451-2000
1-800-PROTRAN

bob@protran.ca
www.protran.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Allan Green
ACLI Consulting Inc.

403-396-6460 acliconsulting@gmail.com
www.acliconsulting.com ● ● ● ● PW

Lori Ellis (Boychuk)
Western Transportation Safety Consulting 

403-380-8301 lori@westerntransportation.ca
www.westerntransportation.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Steven Carrol
Safe Roads Incorporated

  780-884-7478
steven@saferoadsincorporated.com
www.saferoadsincorporated.com ● ● ● ● PW

Angela Strong
McStrong Safety Services

780-865-0427
(office)780-532-5511

angie@mcstrongsafetyservices.com
www.mcstrongsafetyservices.com ● ● ● ● NA, NCA

Alex Valdes
AV Consulting Services

403-771-9559 avconsultingservices@shaw.ca
● ● ● ● PW

Trudy Nastiuk
8 Elements Consulting

780-966-9400 admin@8elementsconsulting.com
https://8elementsconsulting.com ● ● ● ● PW

Angel Brasok 
Zena Compliance Strategies Inc.

780-690-9328 angel@safetywarrior.ca
www.safetywarrior.ca ● ● ● ● PW

Kevin Vaughan
KV Safety Services

780-863-7233 kevinvaughan@shaw.ca
www.kvsafetyservices.com

● ● ● ● PW

Charlotte Bellis
Alberta Rose Transport Compliance Ltd

780-910-3012 charlotte@artcompliance.ca
www.artcompliance.ca

● ● ● ● PW
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 SA- Southern Alberta; CA-Central Alberta; NCA- North Central Alberta; NA- Northern Alberta;  
PW- Province Wide


